TNT

NANTON,

14-Jul-11
Results

AB

# OF Ropers
TDC Added Money

COWBOY COUNTRY Added Money

1st Go Round
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

2nd Go Round
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

3rd Go Round
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

4 HEAD AVERAGE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

30
$1,000
$1,000

FAST TIMES
Sloan Smith
Arne Johnson
Jim Gunsch

FAST TIMES

Jon Enz

Jordan Richardson
Conner McCommish

FAST TIMES
Blair Smith
Sloan Smith
Todd Gallais

Dallas McDougall
Arne Johnson
Conner McCommish
Clayton Honeybourn
Kevin Folk

Jim Gunsch

Time
9.1
9.7
10

Time
9.3
9.6
9.7

Time
9.1
9.4
10

Time
35.7
35.8
36.7
48.1
49.2
24.1

Payout
$250
$150
$100

Payout
$250
$150
$100

Payout
$250
$150
$100

Payout

$1,318

$1,098
$879
$661
$442
$268
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